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VINOS POR COPEO BOTELLA ]
750 mL
? .. CHAMPAGNE Y i

MEXIcol-l VINOS ESPUMOSOS
Casa Madero, Chardonnay, 170
Valle de Parras, Coahuila ITALIA § B

Villa Sandi, Prosecco Il Fresco Brut, 678

DOC Prosecco, Véneto
VI No ROSADO Villa Sandi, Spumante Il Fresco Brut Rosato, ¢18
MEXICO k-l Véneto
L.A. Cetto Zinfandel 120 FRANCIA B I

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial, 1,867
VINO TINTO Epernay, Champagne
MEXICO I-l
Casa Madero, Shiraz, 197 VI NOS BLAN COS
Valle de Parras, Coahuila
Casa Madero, 3V, Parras, Coahuila 197 MEXico Il
Santisima Trinidad 164 Casa Madero, Chardonnay. >98
(San M|gue| de A”ende) Valle de Parras, Coahuila

Monte Xanic, Calixa Chardonnay, 629
Guanamé Blend (San Felipe, Gto.) 167 Valle de Guadalupe, Baja California
VINOS DE POSTRE

. CHILE B

MEXICOI-I Vifia Ventisquero, Chardonnay Reserva, 559

Valle de Casablanca
Casa Madero, Cosecha Tardia 195

NUEVA ZELANDA
Sileni, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough 719

1/2 BOTELLA (BOTELLIN) VINOS ROSADOS

375 ml .
VINOS TINTOS 05 meaco b

CANTIDAD
L.A. Cetto Zinfandel 345

ARGENTINA

Bodega Norton, Reserva Malbec 375 ml 378
Mendoza 375 ml

ESPANA ==
Marqués de Caceres Espana reserva 411
375 ml
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VINOS TINTOS

MEXICO §-§

Casa Madero, Shiraz, Valle de Parras, Coahuila

Casa Madero, 3V, Parras, Coahuila

Santo Tomas, Unico, Ensenada, Baja California

Monte Xanic, Gran Ricardo, Valle de Guadalupe, Baja California

ESPANA =

Bodega Matarromera, Matarromera, Crianza, DO Ribera del Duero
Bodegas Alion Alion DO Ribera del Duero

ARGENTINA

Bodegas Norton
Catena Malbec Mendoza

ESTADOS UNIDOS =

Chateau St. Jean, Merlot, Sonoma County, California

VINOS DE GUANAJUATO

Tierra de Luz Espumoso Merlot
(Dolores Hidalgo)

Santisima Trinidad (San Miguel de Allende)
Guaname Shiraz (San Felipe Gto.)

Guaname Malbec (San Felipe Gto.)
Guanamé Blend (San Felipe, Gto.)

[ ]
750 ml
EXCEPTO LAS
MARCADAS
CON OTRA

CANTIDAD

798
798
1,723

2,287

1,291
3,586

918
817

763

720

660
880

880
560



